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Competition (tick one):
BUCS League Tier 1	BUCS League Tier 2 to Tier 6
BUCS Cup (Championship/Trophy)	BUCS Cup (Cup/Plate) SSS Cup (Queen’s Park Shield, SSF Women’s Cup, College Cup)
Team Name: …………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..
Home Team: ……………………………………………….	Away Team: ……………………………………………………………..
MEN’S / WOMEN’S Fixture (delete as appropriate)	Kick Off: ………………	Date: …………………………...


	No.
	Name (PLEASE PRINT)
	D.O.B.
	Nationality
	Yellow
	Red
	Goals

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	



Team Sheet Completed by	(All information above must be completed fully, incomplete
information will result in the team sheet being invalid and a fine will be applied)

	Result: -
	Full Time
	Extra Time
	Penalties
	

	Home Team: …………………………………………….
	………….
	…………….
	…………...
	goals

	Away Team: ……………………………………………..
	………….
	…………….
	……………
	goals



Referee Name: ………………………………………….	Referee Contact Number or Email: ……………………………………………………..

 (
TECHNICAL AREA FORM
Name
Designation
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
SUBSTITUTES AS ABOVE
)Referee Information:
· In BUCS Championship/Trophy and Men’s League 1A matches, three subs can be used from five named
· In all other competitions, five subs from five named players
· Cup matches go straight to Penalties (except BUCS knockouts)
· Team Lines returned within 10 days
· Yellow only needs ticked, Red needs ticked and full written report submitted to

PLEASE RETURN TO:
Scottish Student Football, 3rd Floor, 48 Pleasance, Edinburgh, EH8 9TJ or info@scottishstudentsport.com
FAILURE TO RETURN WILL RESULT IN CLUBS BEING FINED FOR ALL NON-RETURNED LINES

SSS office within 72 hours of game
· Please allow home team to photograph both white copies of team lines after the game if requested
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